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Landesschiitzenverband fiir Niederosterreich

Gansch Rosmarie

. GalBner Hannah

Panagl Luca
Leichtfried Julian
Gantar Filipp
Streimelweger Andre
Stocker Lorenz
Schranz Nicolas
Koch Leo

Daurer Luis

Egger Tim

Egger Leo

. Panagl Fabio
. Hosel Manuel
. H6sl Leonhard

. Offenberger Anna

Streimelweger 3Julian
Weinmesser Alex Heinz
Potzgruber Niklas
Leitner Maximilian
Bieber Lukas
Milesevic Dusko
Ostheimer Mark

Muliar Dima

Hirschegger Sarah
Heigl Sophie
Péchacker Annalena
Redl Elina

Leitner Theodor
Kurz Alexander

. Kurka Ian

. Chenouda Dennis

Pehbock Ecaterina
Schweighofer Sandra
Falmbigl Eva
Seebauer Isabella

Landes Fernwettkampf Luftgewehr
stehend frei und stehend aufgelegt
2023 - 2024

Luftgewehr frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich

SV St. Anton/3J 200.5 198.8 199.8 - - -
SV Gaming 195.6 200.0 198.0 - - -

Jugend 1 méannlich

Priv.SV Gresten 207.7 208.1 201.7 - - -
SV Gaming 201.6 204.0 205.4 - - -
HSV-ZV St. Pdlten 201.2 200.0 205.4 - - -
SV St. Anton/3J 201.2 196.5 202.6 - - -
SV Gaming 200.7 193.8 198.9 - - -
HSV-ZV St. Pdlten 194.9 191.8 189.8 - - -
Klosterneuburger SV 188.0 185.3 183.3 - - -
SV St. Anton/3J 187.2 189.8 177.7 - - -
SV Gaming 183.8 181.5 187.0 - - -
SV Gaming 173.8 184.3 188.8 - - -
Priv.SV Gresten 168.5 188.0 184.9 - - -
SV St. Anton/3J 176.2 179.2 183.9 - - -
SV St. Anton/3J 184.9 183.0 164.3 - - -

Jugend 2 weiblich

Priv.SV Gresten 177.7 178.4 186.3 - - -

Jugend 2 ménnlich

SV St. Anton/3J 187.6 181.2 182.2 - - -
Priv.SV Gresten 190.7 182.9 168.9 - - -
Priv.SV Gresten 185.3 177.3 171.8 - - -
SV St. Anton/3J 171.3 173.5 173.9 - - -
OMV SG Prottes 170.2 169.1 179.4 - - -
HSV-ZV St. Podlten 158.6 171.8 183.5 - - -
OMV SG Prottes 178.3 168.2 151.9 - - -
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 172.9 155.8 166.1 - - -

Jungschiitzen weiblich

USV Kirchberg/W 400.1 400.9 397.0 - - -
Priv.SV Gresten 401.4 394.8 400.8 - - -
Priv.SV Gresten 360.9 369.2 368.8 - - -
ESV Amstetten 350.3 366.5 350.2 - - -

Jungschiitzen ménnlich

SV Gaming 381.8 400.0 381.0 - - -
SG Baden 1560 386.0 388.3 379.0 - - -
ZG Lassee - 317.7 325.7 - - -

Junioren mannilch

OMV SG Prottes 391.7 392.1 390.0 - - -
Frauen

SG U. Seitenstetten 414.2 414.0 413.3 - - -

EWCS Schrick 397.4 401.2 401.4 - - -

ZG Lassee 344.8 364.7 359.7 - - -

ZG Lassee 352.2 351.1 357.4 - - -

599.
593.

617.
611.
606.
600.
593.
576.
556.
554,
552.
546.
541.
539.
532.

542.

551.
542.
534,

518

518.
513.

498

494,

1198.
1197.
1098.
1067.

1162.
1153.
643.

1173.

1241.
1200.
1069.
1060.

NWhPhoOwWwNOTUDP,wWwOOWUW

Vo

w

NN O wuv



AUV hwWwNER

A WNR

[
R ®

12.

=
w

A WN R

0NV WNER

W oONOUVTEA WNER

Wimmer Robert
Henickl Thanakorn
Prinz Gerhard
Spies Michael
Emhofer Albin
Schadauer Reinhard

. Kronberger-Mangel Petr

Kakberger Peter
Leichtfried Gerhard
Regner Wolfgang
Kurka Richard
Schweighofer Roman
Schwarzhapl Johannes
Kurz Andreas
Falmbigl Josef

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG U. Seitenstetten
SG U. Seitenstetten
USV Kirchberg/W

SG U. Seitenstetten
SG U. Seitenstetten

SV Hollabrunn 1716

ESV Amstetten

SPS Mank Texingtal
SV Hollabrunn 1716
ZG Lassee

EWCS Schrick

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG Baden 1560

ZG Lassee

Manner

404.6 402.4 401.3
395.2 405.2 399.3
396.8 397.0 403.2
398.2 396.3 400.4
382.4 384.7 382.2
346.9 336.6 336.9

Seniorinnen 1

392.3 392.5 396.8

Senioren 1
398.8 401.0 400.9
399.6 396.7 397.4
395.2 392.6 391.5
390.4 382.2 389.8
384.7 390.3 386.7
380.7 371.2 365.4
371.2 374.5 370.8
331.1 305.0 333.0

Seniorinnen 2

Tauchner Margarete USV Kirchberg/w 394.1 400.8 397.8
Dier Andrea Konigstettner SSV 380.1 362.6 382.9
Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 374.6 372.9 373.9
Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 375.8 361.3 364.8
Senioren 2
Seitner Gerhard KSV 1690 Grafenworth 400.3 400.6 397.3
Gassner Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 394.3 394.2 391.2
Prinz Franz SG U. Seitenstetten 394.9 395.3 388.6
Hartl Josef KSV 1690 Grafenwdorth 389.0 380.8 388.2
Paternoster Franz KSV 1690 Grafenworth 386.6 388.6 376.0
Morgenbesser Franz USV Kirchberg/W 377.4 376.3 385.2
Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 371.1 379.7 375.3
Engel Ulrich ZG Lassee 367.3 372.3 376.0
Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 362.4 370.9 376.8
Jax Hagen SG Baden 1560 362.3 364.1 368.5
Feilhammer Martin OMV SG Prottes 359.3 350.9 357.7
Teufl Kurt Priv. SV St. P6lten 346.1 347.4 355.5
. Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 333.1 333.2 334.5
MANNSCHAFTEN
Jugend 1
1. SV Gaming 597.9 597.8 602.3 -
2. SV St. Anton/3J 588.9 585.1 580.1 -

3. Priv SV Gresten 16 376.2 396.1 386.6 -

Jugend 2

1. Priv. SV Gresten 553.7 538.6 527.0 -

Toledo Genesis
Zehetner Anita
Abolghasemi Mona
Schalhas Birgit

Luftgewehr aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

SV St. Anton/3J

SPS Leonhofen
Klosterneuburger SV
Pielachtaler SG

Frauen

422.9 414.1 419.8
416.9 419.7 419.8
411.6 415.8 416.6
404.4 413.6 406.8

1798.0
1754.1
1158.9

1619.3

1208.
1199.
1197.
1194.
1149.
1020.

AP WLOLONW

1181.6

1200.
1193.
1179.
1162.
1161.
1117.
1116.

969.

P UwN P wNNN

1192.
1125.
1121.
1101.

O b O

1198.
1179.
1178.
1158.
1151.
1138.
1126.
1115.
1110.
1094.
1067.
1049.
1000.

00O®LVWUOVWRFROFr ONO®WOWNN

1256.8
1256.4
1244.0
1224.8



[
R ®

[
[

NOuUuhAWNR

[
R ®

NO UV wNBR

WOoONOUVTA WN R

WOoONOUVTA WNER

W OoONOUVTEA WNER

Lindner Sarah
Ledwinka Margit

Flach David

Zemann Manuel
Leichtfried Daniel
Greul Michael
Grubner Gerhard

Karimkhan Zand Farshad

Ehribauer Manuel

Fohrafellner Angela
Leichtfried Gerlinde
Lengauer Michaela
Etzler Lydia

Tanzer Marianne
P&chacker Susanne
Gschiegl Rita
Autengruber Irene
Kurz Daniela

Pfeffer Helga

. Schmied Sabine

Fossl Thomas
Péchacker August
Ebenfiihrer Andreas
Schmid Franz

Streimelweger Christia

Teufel Robert
Hanisch Christian
Reisenbichler Peter
Pichler Peter
Grassmann Glinter

. Hormann Walter
12.
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18.

Engel Markus
Gajsek Alfred
Welzl Bernhard
Kitzwogerer Franz
Hack Giinter

Halbertschlager Christ

Ostheimer Andreas

Trotthan Elisabeth
Sandler Notburga
Prinz Theresia
Konicek Else

Cerny Claudia

Schuh Augustine
Dienstbier Michaela

Steiner Thomas

Marks Karlheinz
Pichler 3Johann
Csepin Johann
Heinzlreither Harald
Schuh Josef
Morgenbesser Johann
Nowak Alfred

Riess Walter

Trofeit Gerhard

. Klemisch Johann
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Pribitzer Herbert
Seitner Gerhard
Altenburger Karl
Fischer Wilhelm
Rericha Johann
Stadler Alois
Schaumiiller Johann
Hahn Herbert

Hofer Josef

SV U. Wieselburg Lan
Klosterneuburger SV

SV St. Anton/3J

SPS Leonhofen

SV Gaming

SV St. Anton/3J

SV St. Anton/3J
Klosterneuburger SV
OKB Kilb

SPS Mank Texingtal
SPS Mank Texingtal
Priv.SV Gresten
Priv.SV Gresten
Priv.SV Gresten
Priv.SV Gresten

SG Baden 1560
Klosterneuburger SV
SG Baden 1560

OKB Kilb

SG Baden 1560

Priv.SV Gresten
Priv.SV Gresten

SPS Leonhofen
Klosterneuburger SV
SV St. Anton/3J

SV St. Anton/3J

USV Kirchberg/w

SV St. Anton/3J
Kénigstettner SSV
Pielachtaler SG
Pielachtaler SG

SPS Leonhofen
Rabensteiner SG

SG Baden 1560

SV U. Wieselburg Lan
Klosterneuburger SV
SV Gaming

OMV SG Prottes

SV Hollabrunn 1716
SPS Mank Texingtal
SG U. Seitenstetten
SV Hollabrunn 1716
SG Baden 1560

USV Kirchberg/W

SV Gaming

SPS Mank Texingtal
SG Baden 1560
Klosterneuburger SV
SV Hollabrunn 1716
SG U. Seitenstetten
USV Kirchberg/W

USV Kirchberg/W
Konigstettner SSV
Konigstettner SSV
Konigstettner SSV
Klosterneuburger SV
OMV SG Prottes

KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth
OKB Kilb

OKB Kilb

OKB Kilb

SV U. Wieselburg Lan
SV U. Wieselburg Lan
OKB Kilb

SG Langenzersdorf

407.7 403.3 409.1
406.4 403.0 399.5

Manner
421.5 417.8 420.4
419.7 417.2 420.7
415.9 419.9 420.5
419.0 416.8 420.4
416.4 415.5 419.2
404.7 406.9 383.1
392.2 393.3 389.1

Seniorinnen 1

428.0 426.1 425.2
423.0 427.7 421.5
424.8 421.9 425.3
421.9 424.6 421.8
417.3 417.4 423.5
412.5 416.8 421.4
408.1 415.4 421.1
411.4 414.2 411.1
393.4 402.3 401.7
384.1 387.9 389.9
366.9 374.7 381.0
Senioren 1
424.8 426.0 425.1
423.3 426.2 423.3
423.5 422.2 424.3
423.0 421.0 422.5
421.5 420.3 422.0
420.3 421.4 420.6
418.6 417.2 416.9
418.7 416.3 417.6
417.3 414.2 411.9
408.7 413.6 413.4
410.5 402.5 406.5
405.5 401.2 407.5
397.6 407.1 406.6
405.2 404.3 399.7
401.7 391.5 393.0
383.2 401.1 389.3
385.9 387.2 397.2
359.8 365.1 361.8

Seniorinnen 2

416.2 424.5 422.0
422.1 418.8 420.8
418.4 416.4 416.9
414.8 414.6 413.5
410.7 407.5 410.0
405.0 404.7 404.2
405.8 402.7 396.9
Senioren 2
428.2 423.6 429.6
423.1 424.0 423.9
418.0 421.2 422.0
422.5 418.9 418.4
419.7 417.1 420.8
418.6 416.4 417.1
414.2 415.2 415.6
415.8 414.1 413.1
411.4 415.9 413.9
412.4 410.7 413.8
411.4 413.1 409.8
405.8 410.5 412.1
398.4 405.0 403.1
398.9 400.8 397.2
403.1 399.1 388.5
395.8 397.1 395.5
398.5 398.5 387.8
382.9 393.9 390.5
385.3 388.9 389.0
360.8 400.1 399.1
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Spohn Hermann

Zecha Ernst
Teubenbacher Gerhard
NeiR Robert

KSV 1690 Grafenworth 389.5 384.6 368.7
368.7 386.8 387.0
SV U. Wieselburg Lan 396.6 390.3

SVKH

SV Gaming

374.4

1142.8
1142.5
786.9
374.4



